

Division 12 - Iredell County

Guardrail / Guiderail and Impact Attenuator Installation & Repair Unpon Request

WBS: 12.104940

Bid Tabulations

Bids Opened: Tuesday January 27, 2015

Bullington

LINE	SECTION	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Unit Bid	Amount Bid
1	SP	Emergency Call Back Mobilization	10	EA	\$1.00	\$10.00
2	SP	Night Time Lane Closure	300	EA	\$1,000.00	\$300,000.00
3	862	Steel Beam Guardrail Repair	60000	LF	\$9.00	\$540,000.00
4	862	Thrie Beam Guardrail	150	LF	\$26.00	\$3,900.00
5	862	Guardrail Anchor Unit - Type CAT-1	30	EA	\$75.00	\$2,250.00
6	862	Guardrail Anchor Unit - Type III	2	EA	\$75.00	\$150.00
7	862	Guardrail Anchor Unit - Type III Modified	2	EA	\$275.00	\$550.00
8	862	Guardrail Anchor Unit - Type 350	75	EA	\$1,200.00	\$90,000.00
9	862	Guardrail Anchor Unit - Type M350	2	EA	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
10	SP	Head (Replacement Part-Type 350 & M350)	2	EA	\$400.00	\$800.00
11	SP	Anchor Rail (Replacement Part Type 350 & M350)	2	LF	\$65.00	\$130.00
12	SP	Steel Hinger Post (Replacement Part - Type 350 & M350)	5	EA	\$80.00	\$400.00
13	SP	6' Steel Breakway Post [weakened] (Replacement Part - Type 350 & M350)	2	EA	\$80.00	\$160.00
14	862	Additional Guardrail Post (Steel)	350	EA	\$75.00	\$26,250.00
15	SP	Cable Guiderail Repair	30000	LF	\$6.00	\$180,000.00
16	SP	Cable Guiderail Splices	5	EA	\$4.00	\$20.00
17	863	Remova Exisiting Guardrail (Demolition Only)	300	LF	\$1.00	\$300.00
18	864	Remove & Reset Exisiting Guardrail	1375	LF	\$5.00	\$6,875.00
19	862	Thrie Beam Terminal Sections	5	EA	\$35.00	\$175.00
20	862	Guardrail Anchor Unit - Type XL Modified	10	EA	\$105.00	\$1,050.00
21	SP	Buffer End Section CAT-1	60	EA	\$100.00	\$6,000.00
22	865	W-TR Steel Transaction Section	10	EA	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
23	865	20" Tubular Triple Corrugated Steel Beam Guardrail	75	LF	\$185.00	\$13,875.00
24	SP	Cable Guiderail Spring Cable End Assemblies	2	EA	\$300.00	\$600.00
25	SP	Additional Cable Guiderail Retensioning (ea.Cable) (M)	10	EA	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
26	862	Guardrail Anchor Unit - Type NJ-25	1	EA	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
27	862	Guardrail Anchor Unit - Type B-77	1	EA	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
					\$1,184,095.00	
					Bullington	